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Date: 16th - 20th December, 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane
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Event 51: Para AWII Men Individual Pursuit Qualifying 3000m
12 Laps - STANDINGS

1. 123 Nathan GLARVEY (QLD) 4:06.805
Lap 1 25.112 25.112 (1)
Lap 2 18.977 44.089 (1)
Lap 3 19.153 1:03.243 (1)
Lap 4 19.522 1:22.766 (1)
Lap 5 19.921 1:42.687 (1)
Lap 6 20.509 2:03.197 (1)
Lap 7 20.790 2:23.987 (1)
Lap 8 20.354 2:44.342 (1)
Lap 9 20.430 3:04.773 (1)

Lap 10 20.607 3:25.380 (1)
Lap 11 20.856 3:46.237 (1)
Lap 12 20.568 4:06.805 (1)

2. 118 Andre ASCUI (VIC) 4:32.814 +26.00
Lap 1 30.295 30.295 (3)
Lap 2 21.400 51.695 (2)
Lap 3 21.308 1:13.004 (2)
Lap 4 21.610 1:34.615 (2)
Lap 5 21.920 1:56.535 (2)
Lap 6 21.789 2:18.325 (2)
Lap 7 21.957 2:40.283 (2)
Lap 8 22.114 3:02.397 (2)
Lap 9 22.213 3:24.610 (2)

Lap 10 22.529 3:47.140 (2)
Lap 11 22.998 4:10.138 (2)
Lap 12 22.676 4:32.814 (2)

3. 121 Finnian HARVEY (VIC) 5:04.870 +58.06
Lap 1 30.146 30.146 (2)
Lap 2 24.843 54.990 (3)
Lap 3 24.319 1:19.310 (3)
Lap 4 24.426 1:43.736 (3)
Lap 5 24.966 2:08.703 (3)
Lap 6 24.953 2:33.657 (3)
Lap 7 25.481 2:59.138 (3)
Lap 8 25.262 3:24.400 (3)
Lap 9 24.940 3:49.340 (3)

Lap 10 24.808 4:14.149 (3)
Lap 11 25.450 4:39.599 (3)
Lap 12 25.270 5:04.870 (3)

120 Nathan BROEREN (VIC)


